
College Name E-mail
1 Algonquin College Colleen McArthur mcarthc@algonquincollege.com
2 Algonquin College Graham Timperon timperg@algonquincollege.com
3 Algonquin College Janet Sauriol saurioj@algonquincollege.com
4 Algonquin College Melissa Johnston sweenem@algonquincollege.com
5 Cambrian College Al Ouellette al.ouellette@cambriancollege.ca
6 Cambrian College Céline Beaupré celine.beaupre@cambriancollege.ca
7 Canadore College Michael Miscio michael.miscio@canadorecollege.ca
8 Canadore College Paul Hummel Paul.Hummel@canadorecollege.ca
9 Canadore College Rick O'Connor richard.o'connor@canadorecollege.ca

10 Canadore College Trevor Scott trevor.scott@canadorecollege.ca
11 Centennial College Fidelis Tagsa ftagsa@centennialcollege.ca
12 Centennial College Rose Ann Dalawangbayan rdalawangbayan@centennialcollege.ca
13 Colleges Ontario Chris Martin martin@collegesontario.org
14 Conestoga College Kathryn Brubacher kbrubacher@conestogac.on.ca
15 Confederation College Robin Gould rgould@confederationcollege.ca
16 Confederation College Sebastian Fuzzen  sfuzzen@confederationcollege.ca
17 Durham College Jelena Vulovic-Basic Jelena.Vulovic-Basic@durhamcollege.ca
18 Durham College Joe Major joe.major@durhamcollege.ca
19 Fanshawe College Brenda Danis bdanis@fanshawec.ca
20 Fanshawe College Brian Bergsma b_bergsma4@FanshaweC.ca
21 Fanshawe College Connie Dawe cdawe@fanshawec.ca
22 Fanshawe College Denise Luksys dluksys@fanshawec.ca
23 Fanshawe College Donna McInnis dmcinnis@fanshawec.ca
24 Fanshawe College Ivan Walker iwalker@fanshawec.ca
25 Fanshawe College Jamie Calvert jcalvert@fanshawec.ca
26 Fanshawe College Jay Dillman j_dillman@fanshawec.ca
27 Fanshawe College Johanna Hone j_hone84104@fanshawec.ca
28 Fanshawe College Karen Hale khale@fanshawec.ca
29 Fanshawe College Kevin Edwards k_edwards29@fanshawec.ca
30 Fanshawe College Marion Dietze mdietze@fanshawec.ca
31 Fanshawe College Megan Jordan mjordan@fanshawec.ca
32 Fanshawe College Rich McEvoy r_mcevoy@fanshawec.ca
33 Fanshawe College Rod Sutton rsutton@fanshawec.ca
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34 Fanshawe College Samuel Adanyi s_adanyi@fanshawec.ca
35 Fanshawe College Tom Ward tward@fanshawec.ca
36 George Brown College Matthew Archdekin matthew.archdekin@georgebrown.ca
37 Georgian College Sheryl Maukonen sheryl.maukonen@georgiancollege.ca
38 Georgian College Tyler Ing tyler.ing@georgiancollege.ca
39 Humber College Daniel Alonzo daniel.alonzo@humber.ca
40 Humber College Hedi Rahmat hedi.rahmat@humber.ca
41 Humber College Spencer Wood spencer.wood@humber.ca
42 Humber College Suzanne Hardcastle suzanne.hardcastle@humber.ca
43 Humber College Tracey Bickford tracey.bickford@humber.ca
44 La Cite Collegiale Lan Chi Nguyen Weekes LaNguye@lacitec.on.ca
45 La Cite Collegiale Patrick Lacelle placel@lacitec.on.ca
46 Lambton College Brent Thomas brent@lambtoncollege.ca
47 Lambton College Jaime Butts Jaime.Butts@lambtoncollege.ca
48 Lambton College Paul Cochrane Paul.Cochrane@lambtoncollege.ca
49 Loyalist College Christian Prud'Homme cprudhomme@loyalistcollege.com
50 Loyalist College Mike Stone mstone@loyalistcollege.com
51 Mohawk College Allison Sinclair allison.sinclair@mohawkcollege.ca
52 Mohawk College Ed Cipriani ed.cipriani@mohawkcollege.ca
53 Mohawk College Henry Colyn Henry.colyn@mohawkcollege.ca
54 Mohawk College Matt Hartwick matthew.hartwick@mohawkcollege.ca
55 Mohawk College Patrick Belina patrick.belina@mohawkcollege.ca
56 Mohawk College Paul Dalgleish paul.dalgleish@mohawkcollege.ca
57 Mohawk College Tom Ziemkiewicz thomas.ziemkiewicz1@mohawkcollege.ca
58 Niagara College Brad Augustine baugustine@niagaracollege.ca
59 Niagara College Danielle Notarianni dnotarianni@niagaracollege.ca
60 Niagara College Jeff Collee jcollee@niagaracollege.ca
61 Niagara College Jim Huppunen jhuppunen@niagaracollege.ca
62 Niagara College Nadeen Shehaiber nshehaiber@niagaracollege.ca
63 Niagara College Tom Mussari tmussari@niagaracollege.ca
64 Northern College Stephane Lefebvre lefebvres@northern.on.ca
65 Sault College Mark Caruso mark.caruso@saultcollege.ca
66 Sault College David Coccimiglio Dave.Coccimiglio@saultcollege.ca
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67 Seneca College Christian Rodrigues christian.rodrigues@senecapolytechnic.ca
68 Seneca College Divyata Chauhan divyata.chauhan@senecapolytechnic.ca
69 Seneca College Rimon Ersanyuos rimon.ersanyuos@senecapolytechnic.ca
70 Seneca College Stephen Narayan stephen.narayan@senecacollege.ca
71 Seneca College Umer Kasuji umer.kasuji@senecapolytechnic.ca
72 Sheridan College Teresa Sanderson teresa.sanderson@sheridancollege.ca
73 St. Clair College Kyle Revait krevait@stclaircollege.ca
74 St. Lawrence College Beth Sills bsills@sl.on.ca

Sponsors & Presenters
Vendor Representative Email Level

75 Blackstone Joseph Clark jclark@blackstoneenergy.com
76 Blackstone Tim Schneider tschneider@blackstoneenergy.com
77 Enbridge George Hantzis George.hantzis@enbridge.com
78 Roth IAMS Alisha McLean alisha.mclean@rothiams.com
79 Roth IAMS Ayden Townsend ayden.townsend@rothiams.com
80 Modern Niagara Graham Kitching gkitching@modernniagara.com
81 Art Blake Seamus Wharry seamus@artblake.ca
82 Creative Energy Matthew Kerner matthew@creative.energy
83 Curney Mechanical Ltd. Jack Parker jack@curney.ca
84 Dielco Industrial Contractors Ltd. Jason Dieleman jason@dielco.com
85 ECS Michel de Jocas mdejocas@ecs.on.ca
86 Doherty Engineering Martino Beretta mberetta@dohertyengineering.ca

Ellis Don Anderson Rosario arosario@ellisdon.com
87 Fanshawe College Annette Markvoort a_markvoort@fanshawec.ca

Presenter

Platinum

Silver

Bronze
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